Team Sheet For
For Week Number:
Division:

Division Rep(s):

Team#: 1 2 3 4

Points Last Week: 64 37 56 29
Total: 606 587 547 510
Home Team

Team 04101 Samurai-soke
Host Location: STELLA

SL MP Player # Name

*9 9 01764 Kuribayashi, Yoshio
* 7 3 00060 Mugikura, Keiji

* 6 6 02952 Tamura, Misa

* 3 6 02958 Mori, Satoshi

* 4 5 06874 Horino, Kensuke

* 2 9 06399 Ishizuka, Yuichi

* 4 6 07154 Nemoto, Kohei

* 1 5 08045 Nishikawa, Eri

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

9 Ball Scoresheet
04101 Samurai-soke
12/11 On 09/01/2016 At 08:00 PM
Josai Summer 2016 Session
Keita Saito

Division Standings Through Last Week
5 6 7 8 9

44 36 71 55 63
526 515 589 504 611

04101

10

Visiting Team

Team 04107 Egg way

Host Location:

Egg way

SL MP Player # Name

* 6 01470
02046
00582
07669
01833
07963
05379

01726

*
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" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

9/8/2016 Is A Playoff Week.

Your team has not registered for the next session!

15,500.00

Ikeda, Kazumasa
Taga, Naoto

Hanawa, Tetsushi
Sakakibara, Shiori
Otsuki, Tokuhiro
Tokunaga, Junki
Hatsuyama, Yoshihiko
Imaizumi, Kiyoshi

Created By nnanjo
On 08/26/2016 12:33 AM



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:
Division:

Division Rep(s):

Team#: 1 2 3
Points Last Week: 64 37 56

Total: 606 587 547
Home Team
Team 04109 GAMBA OSAKI
Host Location: Point Ogikubo
SL MP Player # Name
*6 5 04673 Osaki, Kaoru
* 9 9 00489 Araki, Ai
*5 6 02292 Nagashima, Kazuko
* 3 7 03573 Kondo, Kumi
* 3 8 06745 Masuda, Osamu
* 3 6 05631 Kurita, Yosuke
* 2 5 06746 Namekawa, Maki
* 2 4 07456 Fukushima, Yuki

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

9 Ball Scoresheet

Keita Saito

04103 FRIEND DRAGON
12/11 On 09/01/2016 At 08:00 PM
Josai Summer 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

4 5 6 7
29 44 36 71
510 526 515 589

55
504

9
63
611

04103

10

Visiting Team

Team 04103 FRIEND DRAGON

Host Location:

Friend

SL MP Player # Name

*5

*
A NN WAON

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O b~ 01 N O © 01O

00364
00067
05975
06742
06406
07961
07454
06407

9/8/2016 Is A Playoff Week.

Your team has not registered for the next session!

15,500.00

Sato, Takako
Sato, Yoshimitsu
Kosakai, Yuya
Jover, Raul
Sakagami, Aya
Yoshiyasu, Osamu
Takeuchi, Sho
Saito, Yuki

Created By nnanjo
On 08/26/2016 12:33 AM



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:
Division:

Division Rep(s):

Team#: 1 2 3 4

Points Last Week: 64 37 56 29
Total: 606 587 547 510
Home Team

Team 04101 Samurai-soke
Host Location: STELLA

SL MP Player # Name

*9 9 01764 Kuribayashi, Yoshio
* 7 3 00060 Mugikura, Keiji

* 6 6 02952 Tamura, Misa

* 3 6 02958 Mori, Satoshi

* 4 5 06874 Horino, Kensuke

* 2 9 06399 Ishizuka, Yuichi

* 4 6 07154 Nemoto, Kohei

* 1 5 08045 Nishikawa, Eri

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

9 Ball Scoresheet
04107 Egg way
12/11 On 09/01/2016 At 08:00 PM
Josai Summer 2016 Session
Keita Saito

Division Standings Through Last Week
5 6 7 8 9

44 36 71 55 63
526 515 589 504 611

04107

10

Visiting Team

Team 04107 Egg way

Host Location:

Egg way

SL MP Player # Name

* 6 01470
02046
00582
07669
01833
07963
05379

01726

*
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" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

9/8/2016 Is A Playoff Week.

Your team has not registered for the next session!

15,500.00

Ikeda, Kazumasa
Taga, Naoto

Hanawa, Tetsushi
Sakakibara, Shiori
Otsuki, Tokuhiro
Tokunaga, Junki
Hatsuyama, Yoshihiko
Imaizumi, Kiyoshi

Created By nnanjo
On 08/26/2016 12:33 AM



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:
Division:

Division Rep(s):

Team#: 1 2 3
Points Last Week: 64 37 56

Total: 606 587 547
Home Team
Team 04109 GAMBA OSAKI
Host Location: Point Ogikubo
SL MP Player # Name
*6 5 04673 Osaki, Kaoru
* 9 9 00489 Araki, Ai
*5 6 02292 Nagashima, Kazuko
* 3 7 03573 Kondo, Kumi
* 3 8 06745 Masuda, Osamu
* 3 6 05631 Kurita, Yosuke
* 2 5 06746 Namekawa, Maki
* 2 4 07456 Fukushima, Yuki

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

9 Ball Scoresheet

04109 GAMBA OSAKI

Keita Saito

12/11 On 09/01/2016 At 08:00 PM
Josai Summer 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

4 5 6 7
29 44 36 71
510 526 515 589

55
504

9
63
611

04109

10

Visiting Team

Team 04103 FRIEND DRAGON

Host Location:

Friend

SL MP Player # Name

*5

*
A NN WAON

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information
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00364
00067
05975
06742
06406
07961
07454
06407

9/8/2016 Is A Playoff Week.

Your team has not registered for the next session!

15,500.00

Sato, Takako
Sato, Yoshimitsu
Kosakai, Yuya
Jover, Raul
Sakagami, Aya
Yoshiyasu, Osamu
Takeuchi, Sho
Saito, Yuki

Created By nnanjo
On 08/26/2016 12:33 AM



