Team Sheet For 04101 Samurai-soke

For Week Number: 12/11 On 09/01/2016 At 08:00 PM

Division: Josai Summer 2016 Session

Division Rep(s): Keita Saito

**Division Standings Through Last Week** 

Team #: 2 7 10 3 4 5 **Points Last Week:** 37 56 29 44 36 71 55 63 0 Total: 606 587 547 510 526 515 589 504 611

#### **Home Team**

### **Visiting Team**

Team 04101 Samurai-soke Host Location: STELLA			Team 04107 Egg way Host Location: Egg way							
SL	MP	Player #	Name		S	L	MP	Player #	Name	
* 9	9	01764	Kuribayashi, Yoshio		*	6	6	01470	Ikeda, Kazumasa	
* 7	3	00060	Mugikura, Keiji		*	3	7	02046	Taga, Naoto	
* 6	6	02952	Tamura, Misa		*	4	4	00582	Hanawa, Tetsushi	
* 3	6	02958	Mori, Satoshi		*	1	6	07669	Sakakibara, Shiori	
* 4	5	06874	Horino, Kensuke		*	7	6	01833	Otsuki, Tokuhiro	
* 2	9	06399	Ishizuka, Yuichi		*	5	8	07963	Tokunaga, Junki	
* 4	6	07154	Nemoto, Kohei		*	3	4	05379	Hatsuyama, Yoshihiko	
* 1	5	08045	Nishikawa, Eri		*	5	3	01726	Imaizumi, Kiyoshi	

<sup>&</sup>quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

9/8/2016 Is A Playoff Week.

Your team has not registered for the next session!

<sup>&</sup>quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Team Sheet For 04103 FRIEND DRAGON For Week Number: 12/11 On 09/01/2016 At 08:00 PM

Division: Josai Summer 2016 Session

Division Rep(s): Keita Saito

**Division Standings Through Last Week** 

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Points Last Week:	64	37	56	29	44	36	71	55	63	0
Total:	606	587	547	510	526	515	589	504	611	0

#### **Home Team**

## **Visiting Team**

Team 04 Host Locati	BA OSAKI Ogikubo	Team 04103 FRIEND DRAGON Host Location: Friend								
SL MP	Player #	Name	SL MP Player # Name							
* 6 5	04673	Osaki, Kaoru	*	5	6	00364	Sato, Takako			
* 9 9	00489	Araki, Ai	*	7	5	00067	Sato, Yoshimitsu			
* 5 6	02292	Nagashima, Kazuko	*	6	9	05975	Kosakai, Yuya			
* 3 7	03573	Kondo, Kumi	*	4	9	06742	Jover, Raul			
* 3 8	06745	Masuda, Osamu	*	3	7	06406	Sakagami, Aya			
* 3 6	05631	Kurita, Yosuke	*	2	5	07961	Yoshiyasu, Osamu			
* 2 5	06746	Namekawa, Maki	*	2	4	07454	Takeuchi, Sho			
* 2 4	07456	Fukushima, Yuki	*	4	5	06407	Saito, Yuki			

<sup>&</sup>quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

9/8/2016 Is A Playoff Week.

Your team has not registered for the next session!

<sup>&</sup>quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Team Sheet For 04107 Egg way

For Week Number: 12/11 On 09/01/2016 At 08:00 PM

Division: Josai Summer 2016 Session

Division Rep(s): Keita Saito

**Division Standings Through Last Week** 

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Points Last Week:	64	37	56	29	44	36	71	55	63	0
Total:	606	587	547	510	526	515	589	504	611	0

#### **Home Team**

### **Visiting Team**

Team 04101 Samurai-soke Host Location: STELLA			Team 04107 Egg way Host Location: Egg way							
SL	MΡ	Player #	Name		S	L	MP	Player #	Name	
* 9	9	01764	Kuribayashi, Yoshio	*	*	6	6	01470	Ikeda, Kazumasa	
* 7	3	00060	Mugikura, Keiji	*	*	3	7	02046	Taga, Naoto	
* 6	6	02952	Tamura, Misa	*	*	4	4	00582	Hanawa, Tetsushi	
* 3	6	02958	Mori, Satoshi	*	*	1	6	07669	Sakakibara, Shiori	
* 4	5	06874	Horino, Kensuke	*	*	7	6	01833	Otsuki, Tokuhiro	
* 2	9	06399	Ishizuka, Yuichi	*	*	5	8	07963	Tokunaga, Junki	
* 4	6	07154	Nemoto, Kohei	*	*	3	4	05379	Hatsuyama, Yoshihiko	
* 1	5	08045	Nishikawa, Eri	*	*	5	3	01726	Imaizumi, Kiyoshi	

<sup>&</sup>quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

9/8/2016 Is A Playoff Week.

Your team has not registered for the next session!

<sup>&</sup>quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Team Sheet For 04109 GAMBA OSAKI

For Week Number: 12/11 On 09/01/2016 At 08:00 PM

Division: Josai Summer 2016 Session

Division Rep(s): Keita Saito

**Division Standings Through Last Week** 

Team #: 2 7 10 3 4 5 **Points Last Week:** 37 56 29 44 36 71 55 63 0 Total: 606 587 547 510 526 515 589 504 611

#### **Home Team**

## **Visiting Team**

	BA OSAKI Ogikubo	Team 04103 FRIEND DRAGON Host Location: Friend								
SL	SL MP Player # Name				3L	MΡ	Player #	Name		
* 6	5	04673	Osaki, Kaoru	*	5	6	00364	Sato, Takako		
* 9	9	00489	Araki, Ai	*	7	5	00067	Sato, Yoshimitsu		
* 5	6	02292	Nagashima, Kazuko	*	6	9	05975	Kosakai, Yuya		
* 3	7	03573	Kondo, Kumi	*	4	9	06742	Jover, Raul		
* 3	8	06745	Masuda, Osamu	*	3	7	06406	Sakagami, Aya		
* 3	6	05631	Kurita, Yosuke	*	2	5	07961	Yoshiyasu, Osamu		
* 2	5	06746	Namekawa, Maki	*	2	4	07454	Takeuchi, Sho		
* 2	4	07456	Fukushima, Yuki	*	4	5	06407	Saito, Yuki		

<sup>&</sup>quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

9/8/2016 Is A Playoff Week.

Your team has not registered for the next session!

<sup>&</sup>quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information